PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD_040 13

Device

BTS707

BTS724
BTS728L2
BTS736L2

BTS824R

BTS840S2

B Last order:
B Last delivery:

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code

SP000011296

SP000014607

SP000011307

SP000011310

SP000013628

SP000011324

2015-04-30
2016-04-30

OPN

BTS707NTMA1

BTS724NTMA1

BTS728L2NTMA1L

BTS736L2NTMAL

BTS824RNUMAL

BTS840S2NUMA1

Package

P-DSO-20-9

P-DS0O-20-9

P-DSO-20-9

P-DSO-20-9

P-DS0O-20-13

P-DSO-20-16

Device

BTT6100-2EKA
or
BTT6200-4EMA

BTS5090-2EKA

BTT6050-2EKA

BTT6030-2EKA

BTT6100-2EKA

BTS5016-2EKA
or
BTS5030-2EKA

infineon

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code

SP001070124

SP001070118

SP000639242

SP000866750

SP001004946

SP001070124

SP000958754

SP000389642

OPN

N.A.

BTS50902EKAXUMA1L

BTT60502EKAXUMAL

N.A.

N.A.

BTS50162EKAXUMA1L

BTS50302EKAXUMA1L

Package

PG-DSO-14-40

PG-SSOP-24-14

PG-DS0-14-40

PG-DSO-14-40

PG-DSO-14-40

PG-DSO-14-40

PG-DS0O-14-40

PG-DS0O-14-40

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.

Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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